
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY  ( 248 ) , 

(BIOCHEMISTRY CORE )PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

SECOND SEMESTER B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY  ( 

248 ) , PRACTICAL EXAMINATION , AUGUST 2018 

Time : FN - 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM ,  AN -1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM , Maximum Marks : 80   

Sl. 
No 

Centre of Examination Date of 
Examination 

Batch Register 
Numbers  

Number 
of 
Candida
tes 

Total 
Number of 
Candidates 

1 Sree Ayyappa College, 
Thiruvanvandoor,Eramallikkar-
a, Alappuzha 
 
 
 
 
 

08/11/2018  FN 
 
 
 
 
 
AN 

17135001-  
 17135013, 
17135014, 
17135017-  
 
17135018-
17135029 
 

 
 
15 
 
 
12 
 
 

 
 
27 
Candidates 

2 Sree Narayana College for 
Women , Kollam 

09/11/2018  FN 
 
 
 
 
AN 

17129001 -
17129016, 
 
 
17129018- 
17129032 
 

 
16 
 
 
15 

 
 
31 
Candidates 

3 PMSA Pookoya Thangal Arts 
and Science 
College,Kadakkal,Kollam 

08/11/2018  
FN 

 
17814001- 
17814009, 
17814011, 
17814012, 
17814014- 
17814017  
 

 
 
15 
 
 
 

 
 
 
15 
Candidates 
 
 

4  
 
 
A.J.College of Science and 
Technology , Thonnakkal 
,Thiruvananthapuram 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
09/11/2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
FN 
 
 
 
 
AN 
 
 
 
 

 
17800001-
17800018, 
 
 
17800019- 
17800036 
 
 
 
 

 
18 
 
 
 
18 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
36 
Candidates 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
A.J.College of Science And 
Technology 
,Thonnakkal,Thiruvanantha-
puram 

 
 
 
 
09/11/2018  

 
 
 
 
FN 

 
 
 
16800029        
 
 
 

 
 
 
1  
(2016  
Admissi
on) 

 
 
 
1 
Candidate 

5 Government College for 
Women , Vazhuthacadu 
,Thiruvananthapuram 

 
09/11/2018  

 
FN 
 
 
AN 

17107001- 
17107015, 
 
 
17107016-
17107029 
 

 

 
15 
 
 
14 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
29 
Candidates 

6  
National College, Ambalathara 
, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 
 09/11/2018 

FN 
 
 
 
AN 

 
17807001 – 
17807017 
 
17807018-
17807030, 
17807032-
17807035 
 

 
17 
 
 
17 

 
 
 
34 
Candidates 

 

 

 

 

           Sd/- 

        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram                          

Dated : 03/11/2018          

   

 

 

 

 


